D Bingo
My home'

[

Le domaine des ARCHES

) 118 Rue Saint-Ladre 182 214 € - 402 694 €
Appartements disponibles Chambres Surface habitable
9 1-3 45.33 - 91.75 m?
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D Bingo
My home'

Unités

Property 537
Property 536
Property 535
Property 534

Property 533

Le domaine des...

Property 531

Property 530

Le domaine des...
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Prix

402 694 €

384674 €

294 574 €

357 692 €

275494 €

256 202 €

233094 €

182214 €

202 142 €

Surface
habitable

91.61

81.46

7151

91.75

62.18

65.26

46.58

45.33

50.44

Chambres Parking

Etat

Contact
Barnes Luxembourg

+352 28 99 24 94
luxembourg@barnes-
international.com

Livraison

3Q /2026

Projet

Le domaine des ARC...

Vendeur

Barnes Luxembourg

Projet

Le domaine des
ARCHES

@ 118 Rue Saint-
Ladre

Livraison

3Q /2026

Vendeur

Barnes Luxembourg
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